Douhle Issue

East European
Constitutional
Review

Yolume 2, Number 4 Fall1993
Volume 3, Number 1 Winter 1994

The Postcommunist Presidency

Interviews with Walesa,
Jaruzelski and Iliescu

Constitutional
Improvisations in
Moscow

Historical Justice in
Hungary

A New Book on

Constitutional Reform in
Eastern and Central
Europe

Published quarterly hy the Genter for the Study of Gonstitutionalism in Eastern Europe at

the University of Ghicago Law School in partnership with the Central European University
|



23

126

130

36
40
47
51
58

81
95
99

107
114
116
120
123

DEPARTMENTS

Furopean
Constitutional
Rwa@w

Constitution Wacch
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Constitutional Review

Andras Sajo on Sergio Bartole's new book on East European constitutional reform.
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