# East European Constitutional Review

Volume 2, Number 4 Volume 3, Number 1

Fall1993 Winter 1994

## The Postcommunist Presidency

Interviews with Walesa, Jaruzelski and Iliescu

> Constitutional Improvisations in Moscow

Historical Justice in Hungary

A New Book on Constitutional Reform in Eastern and Central Europe

Published quarterly by the Center for the Study of Constitutionalism in Eastern Europe at the University of Chicago Law School in partnership with the Central European University

Double Issue»

# East European Constitutional Review

Volume 2, Number 4# Fall 1933. Volume 3, Number 11 Winter 1994

## **DEPARTMENTS**

- 2 Constitution Watch
  - Country-by-country updates on constitutional politics in Central and Eastern Europe and the ex-USSR.
- 23 Special Reports
  - David Laitin on the evolving nationality question in northeast Estonia; Inga Mikhailovskaya on attitudes of the Russian public to democratic reform; Krisztina Morvai on a "historical justice" decision of the Hungarian Constitutional Court; Branko Smerdel on latest developments in Croatia.
- 126 Constitutional Review
  - Andras Sajo on Sergio Bartole's new book on East European constitutional reform.
- 130 From the Center
  - The EECR in Russian; acknowledgment of support.

### **FEATURES**

#### FORUM: THE EVOLVING PRESIDENCY IN EASTERN EUROPE

36	The Postcommunist Presidency	Stephen Holmes
40	Lech Walesa: Profile and Interview	Wiktor Osiatynski
47	Wojciech Jaruzelski: Note and Interview	Wiktor Osiatynski
51	Ion Iliescu: Profile and Interview	. Elena Stefoi
58	Survey of Presidential Powers in Eastern Europe	Alexander Lukashuk, Georgi Poshtov, Venelin
		Ganev, Vojtech Cepl, Mark Gillis, Andras Mink,
	Andra Andra	ej Rzeplinski, Tibor Varady, Nenad Dimitrijevic
81	A Comparative Chart of Presidential Powers in Eastern Europe Christian Lucky	
95	Miscalculations in the Design of the East European Presidencies Jon Elster	
99	Lessons of the American Presidency	Cass Sunstein, Lawrence Lessig

#### FOCUS: CONSTITUTIONAL BREAKDOWN AND RENEWAL IN RUSSIA

107	The End of the First Russian Republic	Dwight Semler
114	Translation of the final Section of the new Russian Constitution	
116	The Politics of Blame	Edward W. Walker
120	Storm over Compatibility	Stephen Holmes and Christian Lucky
123	Superpresidentialism and its Problems	Stephen Holmes

East European Constitutional Review, Vol. 2, No. 4. Fall 1993/ Vol. 3, No. 1. Winter 1994 Published quarterly by the Center for the Study of Constitutionalism in Eastern Europe in partnership with the Central European University. Editor in Chief: Stephen Holmes. Executive Editor: Dwight Semler. Editor: Scott Lyden. Managing Editor: Christian Lucky. Editorial board: Jon Elster, Wiktor Osiatynski, Cass Sunstein. Subscriptions are free. For information, write to the CSCEE, The University of Chicago Law School, 1111 East 60th Street, Chicago, Illinois, 60637 Copyright © 1993 by The Center for the Study of Constitutionalism in Eastern Europe.